
優勝 光泉高等学校（４年連続４回目）

２位 八幡工業高等学校
３位 膳所高等学校
３位 大津高等学校
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39
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27
75

石　　山

兄 弟 社

28
102

72

50
72

68
77

40

72

甲　　西

水 口 東

瀬田工業

107
33

76
78

78

76

99
89

99

膳　　所

近　　江

54
75

31
158

67

36

77

草 津 東

伊　　吹

石　　部

光 　 泉

河　　瀬

組 合 せ

比 叡 山

男　子

46
120

59

139
34

29
115

63
124

玉　　川

能 登 川

滋賀学園

八 日 市

守　　山

安 曇 川

日　　野

大　　津

守 山 北

長浜農業

堅  　田 93
46

草 　 津

甲　　南

八　　幡

71

長 浜 北

2006 秋季総体　

66
50

八幡工業

伊　　香

栗　　東

彦根翔陽

湖南農業

米　　原

信　　楽

国際情報

長浜北星

虎　　姫

立 命 館

彦 根 西

野　　洲

大津商業

水　　口

122 64

（

４
年
連
続
４
回
目
）

東 大 津

北 大 津

彦根工業

彦 根 東

高　　島

45

83


